2061 High Sierra Court,
Show Low, Arizona 85901

2,071 Sqft - 2061 High Sierra Court, Show Low,
Arizona 85901

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $415

Days On Market: 920

Interior details

+ Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher,

Disposal, Electric Range,
Microwave, Pantry,

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-

$860,000

3

2

2,071 Sqft
Residential
2016
251532

0.86 Acre

09.09.2024
11:59:27

Site Built



-/ Fireplace:

4 Parking:

Interior
Features:

+ Heating System:

-/ Cooling System:

Construction details

Construction:
N/A - Other:

Floor Type:
Roof:

Style:

Refrigerator

Fireplace

Furnished/see
Rmrks

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Central A/c

Wood Frame

Tile,vinyl

Metal,pitched

Cabin,single Level

Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood /
Subdivision:

Country:
State:
City:

Zipcode:

Snow Creek

us

AZ

Show Low

85901

Type:

Status:
Assessments:
Area:

Direction:

Lot Dimensions:
Zoning:

Tax Year:
Foreclosure:
Short Sale:

HOA:

HOA Frequency:

UnBranded
Virtual Tour:

Garage/Carport:

Active
0.00
Show Low
S

214X 194
Pud

2023

No

No

Yes

Annually

https://www.tourfac
tory.com/3155750

Yes

Utilities / Green Energy Detai

Utilities
Available:

Other
Horses:

+ Fence:

Laundry:

Cable
Tv/satellite,electrici
ty,internet Hook
Up, piped
Propane,sewer
Hooked
In,telephone,town
Of Payson
Water,trash,underg
round Util

No

Corners Marked

Dryer,utility
Room,washer


https://www.tourfactory.com/3155750
https://www.tourfactory.com/3155750

Listing provided by

Office name: Realty Executives
Arizona Territory

Listing agent Elizabeth Williams
name:

Agent Info

Teri Meacham
livingontherim@gmail .com

No Image

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty



